Specifications
Dual USB Tablet / Phone Car Charger, 5V 3.1A /
15.5W
MODEL NUMBER: U280-002-C12
Description
Tripp Lite’s 3.1Amp Dual USB Car Charger allows you to quickly and safely charge two USB powered
devices simultaneously. It's dual-port interface features one 5V/2.1A USB charging port, ideal for ultra-fast
charging devices such as iPad (including iPad Mini) and other tablets, and one 5V/1A USB charging port
for iPhone, iPod and other USB powered devices. This high quality and ultra-compact charger works with
any standard in-vehicle power outlet and features a translucent ring around the USB ports that glows blue
to indicate power being passed through. It is a handy tool to keep your devices fully charged and ready to
use while you are on-the-go.
Features
High Speed Dual 2.1A USB ports for charging multiple devices, including tablets, eReaders,
Smartphone's and more.
●
Works with any 12V DC Auto lighter socket●
Use your existing USB cables to charge all devices●
Dual USB ports: 1 x 2.1A, 1 x 1.0A●
Highlights
Quickly charges two devices at
one time
●
5V / 2.1A USB port for tablets;
5V / 1.0A USB port for phone
●
System Requirements
Automobile 12V DC Lighter
Socket
●
Package Includes
Dual USB Tablet Phone Car
Charger, 3.1A
●
MODEL TEXT
Key Benefit Charge your Tablet and Phones simultaneously in your car
OUTPUT
Charging Ports / Amps (1) 1A; (1) 2.1A
1 / 2
© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does
not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:
Charging Method USB
PHYSICAL
Color White
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide) 1-year limited warranty
2 / 2